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COCKTAILS D» DRAFT BEER WINE
T SUN KING PACHANGA - 6.00(16.00 CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ ... : 8/28
CHm_"At MARG"A.R"A ,,,,,, - 8.0013.00|38.00 4.2% abv | pale lager | indiana PINT  PITCHER sparkling wine with a bitters recipe of oranges, herbs, and spices
b st s b sl SMGE PICHR - NEGRA MODELD 6.0016.00 LA CREMA CHARDONNAY 9132
HRE BH["_"'A MARGAR"A(@ 850 | 13.50 | 41.00 5.4% abv | premium lager PINT  PITCHER butter, oak, vanilla. bitter, acidic, and tart. smooth oak backing, tropical fruit finish.
lunazul tequila + agave nectar . ‘GRAI-\lDE |PITC‘HER MUDEI.“ ESPECIAL 4.0010.00 ﬁchﬁ!Al FHI‘R[RﬂAILBEC dium bodied h with a bit of spi he end 8128
fresh citrus + fresh cut serrano chiles + house salt rim 4.1% abv | pilsner PINT  PITCHER ackberry, plum, blueberry. medium bodied, smooth with a bit of spice at the end.
EL CAMINO TOP SHELF MARGARITA 1500 PACIICO 4.0010.00 SANTA CHRISTINA PINOT GRIGIO T 8/28
mil a%ro silver +ﬂtnP o ;ec + |m|e + agave nectar 6oz 4.5% aby | pale lager Nt PITCHER green apple, peach. dry and fruity, clean and crisp. light bodied.
rand marnier float + house salt
© DOS EQUIS LAGER 5.00 [13.00 FREAKSHOW CABERNET 9/32
NAKHL MbAIRGARtITA " : - 9.50|16.00 4.7% abv | golden pilsner PINT  PITCHER dry, bold, dark fruit with earthy notes.
desnuda blanco equila + agave + lime + orange slices
A . : RASTA MOSCATO DI ASTI 7124
ECI.IPSE I]E FRFSA - 10.00 I;I!‘E,Rast!gﬁ |-I,|:'zly ipa (;N(:O | 1:7(;(:.2; peach, pear, apple. very sweet and bubbly.
reposado tequila + strawberry/rosemary syru
frash lime juice + angostura bitters | TRULY WILDBERRY 5.00|13.00 BRANCOTT ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC — 8/28
wildberry seltzer PINT PITCHER citrus, grapetruit, ime. and acidic, from new zealand.
MARACOVA MOITD oo 8.00 ’ " o ’
white rum + passion fruit + mint + fresh lime + soda
2
ﬂ!JEnginll‘dl})Yerrrﬂyufl;Erd seltzer + smirnoff vodka 8.00 BOTTLES & CANS so FT D RI N Ks
fresh lime + pomegranate
S —— sso  MHERLITE 00 PASSION FRUIT TEA 300
mezcal + bl.anco tequila + hf)ney syrup + fresh lemon juice EUURS I.IGHT 4.00 HIBISCUS l[MﬂNADE
half sugar rim + lemon garnish Bul] LIGH'I' 4.00 300
CANTERITO N 500 pONESEH o MEXICAN COKE 400
exotico r.eRosa.clo + gra.PefTU|tJU|ce + orange juice + lime juice . JARRITOS 4.00
grapefruit jarritos + tajin rim CURONA 5.00 .
SPRING UG ... , 1000 CORONA PREMIER 5.00 :[5]; F;l[m -
lunazul blanco + kiwi ¢ erry syrup + lime [ms [ﬂlﬂs AMBAR 4.00
& HEINEKEN ZERO 4.00 SUGAR FREE RED BULL 5.00
HEATWAVE — 10.00 non-alcoholic FOUNTAIN DRINKS 250
habanero tequila + lime juice + black cherry syrup ATHLEITI[E] [‘;ERVEZA 5.00 [CED TEA 250
FIlJl WATER 250
MOCKTAILS RANGE S coo | TOPD CHCO SPARKLING WATER 350
spiritless kentucky 74 spiced + blood orange syrup + lemon + orange bitters
3 LEGGED DONKEY 6.00 WAGON WHEEL - 6.00
seedlip spice 94 + lime + ginger beer spiritless kentucky 74 + lemon juice + demerara syrup
FAUXJITO R 600 MOCKARITA 600
seedlip garden 108 + passionfruit + mint + lime + soda seedlip grove 42 + lime + agave
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